Values (000 USD)

IRELAND

26 Ores, slag and ash

Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2013

2014 2015

2016

2017

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Colombia
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

218411
18 365
8092
13 304
18 808
3

286

0

1161
1423
37

12
170

4821
1

10 269
269
199 156

69 766

124

447

238889 246 621
13 940 10727
5855 4743
10692 7576
14 864 11291
0

280 217

13 62

903 539
769 402
188 168

24 4

15 88
218

3673 2956

8085 5984
690 502
223 487 234743

80318 66 544

140 58

538 587

234399
19 096
12 808
11128
19477

68

374
3892
513
601

56

609

6695

3

6288
375
214509
50558

80

412

250 683
22 548
16 294
11300
22972

57
1111
4274

303
985

52

1105

8408
2
6252
415

227 429

70111

208

282

489 661
397912
389 368
40 444
488 367
282

54 824
6055

179 652
10
8447

23597
820
2938

78713
28
80311
6127

44125
923

1493
22
761

602

1

105

534

476 972
394 205
381833
9620
476 416
220

85818
0

143 211
128
3332

3973
368
10

135503

1
81605
10 556

9868

1813

125

76

48

431

319177
245 531
236 536
5774
318 837
1

32 886
0

124 459
184
3094

593

54 802

72688
7092

21111

24
1904

294

23

271

45

238 808
155 543
148198

15173
237546

35677
32

93 837
83
9765

285

8832
81671
2343

4992
16
585

20

469

72

22

676

316 405
198 462
195 765
12 489
315018
0

13610
0

0
24
161 092

216
9587

11256

116 543

2672
10
721

715

666

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20180619/5704. Information on data for Israel: http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.
Disclaimer: http://oe.cd/disclaimer
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